
BUS TO909 TO915 TO917 TO921 TO923 TO 925 TO027 TO931 TO933 TO937 TO939 TO943 TO945 TO949 TOF51 TOF85 TOF67 TOF53 TOF87 TOF69

giorni di effettuazione

Circola il 

28/09 e 

12/10

Circola il 

28/09 e 

12/10

Circola il 

28/09 e 

12/10

Circola il 

28/09 e 

12/10

Circola il 

28/09 e 

12/10

Circola il 

28/09 e 

12/10

Circola il 

28/09 e 

12/10

Circola il 

28/09 e 

12/10

Circola il 

28/09 e 

12/10

Circola il 

28/09 e 

12/10

Circola il 

28/09 e 

12/10

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

Circola il 

27/09 e 

11/10

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

Circola il 

27/09 e 

11/10

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

TORINO REBAUDENGO 05:43 06:43 06:45 07:43 07:45 08:43 08:45 09:43 09:45 10:43 10:45 11:43 11:45 12:43 12:45 13:13 13:43 13:45 14:13 14:43

TORINO GROSSETO 05:53 06:53 06:55 07:53 07:55 08:53 08:55 09:53 09:55 10:53 10:55 11:53 11:55 12:53 12:55 13:23 13:53 13:55 14:23 14:53

VENARIA RIGOLA STADIO 06:01 07:01 07:03 08:01 08:03 09:01 09:03 10:01 10:03 11:01 11:03 12:01 12:03 13:01 13:03 13:31 14:01 14:03 14:31 15:01

VENARIA REALE REGGIA 06:09 07:09 07:11 08:09 08:11 09:09 09:11 10:09 10:11 11:09 11:11 12:09 12:11 13:09 13:11 13:39 14:09 14:11 14:39 15:09

BORGARO 06:23 07:23 07:25 08:23 08:25 09:23 09:25 10:23 10:25 11:23 11:25 12:23 12:25 13:23 13:25 13:53 14:23 14:25 14:53 15:23

CASELLE TORINESE 06:33 07:33 07:35 08:33 08:35 09:33 09:35 10:33 10:35 11:33 11:35 12:33 12:35 13:33 13:35 14:03 14:33 14:35 15:03 15:33

TORINO AEROPORTO 06:39 07:39 07:41 08:39 08:41 09:39 09:41 10:39 10:41 11:39 11:41 12:39 12:41 13:39 13:41 14:09 14:39 14:41 15:09 15:39

S.MAURIZIO C.SE 6:45 7:45 7:47 8:45 8:47 9:45 9:47 10:45 10:47 11:45 11:47 12:45 12:47 13:45 13:47 14:15 14:45 14:47 15:15 15:45

CIRIE' 6:51 7:51 7:53 8:51 8:53 9:51 9:53 10:51 10:53 11:51 11:53 12:51 12:53 13:51 13:53 14:21 14:51 14:53 15:21 15:51

NOLE 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59

VILLANOVA GROSSO 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02

MATHI 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05

BALANGERO 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08

LANZO 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13

GERMAGNANO 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16

BUS TOF55 TOF89 TOF71 TOF57 TOF91 TOF73 TOF59 TOF93 TOF75 TOF61 TOF95 TOF77 TOF63 TOF97 TOF79 TOF65 TOF99 TOF81 TOF83

giorni di effettuazione

Dal 03/09 al 07/09

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

Circola il 

27/09 e 

11/10

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

Circola il 

27/09 e 

11/10

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

Circola il 

27/09 e 

11/10

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

Circola il 

27/09 e 

11/10

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

Circola il 

27/09 e 

11/10

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

Circola il 

27/09 e 

11/10

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

Circola 

27-28/09 

e 11-

12/10

TORINO REBAUDENGO 14:45 15:13 15:43 15:45 16:13 16:43 16:45 17:13 17:43 17:45 18:13 18:43 18:45 19:13 19:43 19:45 20:13 20:43 21:43

TORINO GROSSETO 14:55 15:23 15:53 15:55 16:23 16:53 16:55 17:23 17:53 17:55 18:23 18:53 18:55 19:23 19:53 19:55 20:23 20:53 21:53

VENARIA RIGOLA STADIO 15:03 15:31 16:01 16:03 16:31 17:01 17:03 17:31 18:01 18:03 18:31 19:01 19:03 19:31 20:01 20:03 20:31 21:01 22:01

VENARIA REALE REGGIA 15:11 15:39 16:09 16:11 16:39 17:09 17:11 17:39 18:09 18:11 18:39 19:09 19:11 19:39 20:09 20:11 20:39 21:09 22:09

BORGARO 15:25 15:53 16:23 16:25 16:53 17:23 17:25 17:53 18:23 18:25 18:53 19:23 19:25 19:53 20:23 20:25 20:53 21:23 22:23

CASELLE TORINESE 15:35 16:03 16:33 16:35 17:03 17:33 17:35 18:03 18:33 18:35 19:03 19:33 19:35 20:03 20:33 20:35 21:03 21:33 22:33

TORINO AEROPORTO 15:41 16:09 16:39 16:41 17:09 17:39 17:41 18:09 18:39 18:41 19:09 19:39 19:41 20:09 20:39 20:41 21:09 21:39 22:39

S.MAURIZIO C.SE 15:47 16:15 16:45 16:47 17:15 17:45 17:47 18:15 18:45 18:47 19:15 19:45 19:47 20:15 20:45 20:47 21:15 21:45 22:45

CIRIE' 15:53 16:21 16:51 16:53 17:21 17:51 17:53 18:21 18:51 18:53 19:21 19:51 19:53 20:21 20:51 20:53 21:21 21:51 22:51

NOLE 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59

VILLANOVA GROSSO 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02

MATHI 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05

BALANGERO 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08

LANZO 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13

GERMAGNANO 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16

BUS TORINO - CIRIE'/GERMAGNANO

BUS TORINO - CIRIE'/GERMAGNANO

# Informazione ad uso interno - Internal use information


